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Libraries and International 
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Meeting Minutes

Roll Call

Williams, Hudson, Louis, Maloney, Ossé, Stevens and UngPresent:

Other Council Members Attending: Carr and Ariola

T2026-0832

Attachments: Committee Report 2/9/26

This Oversight was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Committee Report 2/9/26

This Oversight was Filed, by Committee

T2026-1178

Attachments: Res. No., Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was Hearing on P-C Item by Comm

Attachments: Res. No., Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was P-C Item Laid Over by Comm

T2026-0969

Attachments: Res. No., Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was Hearing on P-C Item by Comm

Attachments: Res. No., Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was P-C Item Laid Over by Comm

Res 0005-2026

Attachments: Res. No. 5, Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Res. No. 5, Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was Laid Over by Committee

Res 0015-2026

Attachments: Res. No. 15, Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Res. No. 15, Committee Report 2/9/26

This Resolution was Laid Over by Committee
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